

Heinz Apple Biscotti 7m+ 60g

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Apple Puree (8%), Soluble Corn Fibre, Skimmed MILK Powder, BARLEY Malt Extract, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Calcium Carbonate, Flavourings, Iron Fumarate, Zinc Sulphate, Niacin, Vitamin E, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Vitamin B6, Vitamin A, Folic Acid, Vitamin K, Vitamin B12

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 3 Biscotti (15g)
Energy Values	1708 (KJ) / 405 (Kcal)	256 (KJ) / 61 (Kcal)
Fat	8.7g	1.3g
(of which Saturates)	0.8g	0.1g
Carbohydrate	69g	10.4g
(of which Sugars)	15.8g	2.4g
Fibre	7.3g	1.1g
Protein	9g	1.4g
Sodium		
Salt	0.5g	0.1g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Heinz
EAN: 5000157067845
Reduced sugar apple flavoured finger biscuits.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, storing them in an airtight container will keep them fresh.

Manufacturer Address

Phone 0800 212 991
(ROI 1800 99 53 11)
Or visit heinzbaby.co.uk
H.J. Heinz Foods UK Ltd.,
London,
SE1 9SG.

H.J. Heinz Company (Ireland) Ltd.,
Avoca Court,
Blackrock,
Co. Dublin.